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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL M B D MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL HAIBATPUR G B
NAGAR

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2133151

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 61250

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE MAA BHAGWATI DEVI MODERN PUBLIC SCH, VILL
HAIBATPUR, BISRAKH, GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, -
201307

5 PRINCIPAL NAME MR JITENDRA SHARMA

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.C.A. (B.ED)

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID mbdmpublicschool@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 8743929110

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

http://www.mbdmps.co.in/Documents/mbdmcbse10th.pdf

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

http://www.mbdmps.co.in/Documents/AnnualList.pdf

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

http://www.mbdmps.co.in/Documents/NOC.pdf

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

http://www.mbdmps.co.in/Documents/Recognition%20Certificate.pdf
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5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:
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http://www.mbdmps.co.in/Documents/nbc.pdf

http://www.mbdmps.co.in/Documents/mbdmfirenoc.pdf

http://www.mbdmps.co.in/Documents/DEO.pdf

http://www.mbdmps.co.in/Documents/Cleanliness.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY

CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED

DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

http://www.mbdmps.co.in/Documents/Fee%20Structure.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

http://www.mbdmps.co.in/Documents/Annual%20Academic%20Calendar.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

http://www.mbdmps.co.in/Documents/mbdmlistofmembers.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS

http://www.mbdmps.co.in/Documents/PTA.pdf

ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF
THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS
PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :
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1 PRINCIPAL
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Mr. Jitendra sharma
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TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 58
PGT 04
TGT 16
PRT 17
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 40:1
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 0
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS 02
TEACHER
RESULT CLASS: X
1 0000 00 00 00 N/A
RESULT CLASS: XII
1 0000 00 00 00 N/A
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 6120
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 35 & 500
NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 02 & 600
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
INTERNET FACILITY YES
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 12
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NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 12

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF http://youtu.be/utDDId6KbDk
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF
THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Ragni Pandey PRT B.A
MANISHA KUMARI PRT B.A.
ABHINAY PRATAP SINGH PGT BA
Pooja pal PRT B.SC
Farheen PRT B.com
PRIYA SHARMA TGT B.A.
Mahima singh TGT B.A
SUCHITRA KUMARI PRT B.A.
Rinki Thakur PRT B.A
Pappy Chaudhary PRT B.A
Deepak Masih PGT B.A
Deepa Tiwari PGT M.A
HEMLATA PGT M.COM
Sunita Rani TGT B.com
Shobhit Singh Chauhan OTHER DLIB
Sunil Kumar Chauhan PRT B.com
Dinesh Chand PTI M.PED
Reema Pawar PRT M.A.
Rahul Kumar Tiwari PRT B.tech
Abhilasha Kumari PRT B.C.A.
Sarita PRT M.A.
Ashish Kumar TGT B.com
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23 SHILPEE TGT B.SC
24 AKANSHA SINHA OTHER B.com hons.
25 Monika OTHER B.sc
26 MEENA NEGI OTHER MA
27 Veena OTHER MA
28 Muskan OTHER BA
29 Mamta TGT MA
30 Anamika OTHER BA
31 SURBHI GUPTA OTHER MA
32 SANGEETA OTHER B.com
33 SWETA AWASTHI OTHER B.A.
34 SADHNA KUMARI OTHER B.A.
35 PRATIMA DUBEY OTHER B.A.
36 VANDANA SHARMA OTHER B.A.
37 Anuradha kaushal TGT M.sc
38 NEHA YADAV TGT B.SC
39 SAURABH SINGH TGT BA
40 DURGA PRT BA
41 REETA RAI PRT M.A
42 DIMPAL DUBEY PRT M.A
43 SONI KUMARI PRT BA
44 ANJANA SINGH PRT BA
45 Bharat Vashisht TGT BCA
46 DOLLY OTHER B.SC
47 Ziaur Rahman OTHER M.sc
48 RAVINDRA SAHU OTHER B.SC
49 Amit bhardwaj OTHER BCA
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
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Prince kumar bharti

Mr Jitendra sharma
HIMANSHU GAUTAM
Saurav singh
NEELAMBER PANDEY
KALAVANI
AKANKSHA
PRIYANKA

SINGH SIR
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